o) QO

=h

1000

Y
> T

WEA fungshes

Somm o

T4
/ - ¥ .
.."‘ 2051 =0 /3002
‘ - 3053
B q y
3000 /

/

3103/ /

(c) Crown copyright and database rights 2017 Ordnance Survey 100022432 Date: 30/01/17 Scale: 1:1000 Map

Centre: 488312,286054

Data updated: 05/01/17

Our Ref: 211693 - 2

Wastewater Plan A3

This plan is provided by Anglian Water pursuant its obligations under the Water Industry Act 1991 sections 198 or 199. It must be used in conjunction with Foul Sewer

any search results attached. The information on this plan is based on data currently recorded but position must be regarded as approximate. Service pipes, Surf S

private sewers and drains are generally not shown. Users of this map are strongly advised to commission their own survey of the area shown on the plan urrace sewer
before carrying out any works. The actual position of all apparatus MUST be established by trial holes. No liability whatsoever, including liability for Combined Sewer
negligence, is accepted by Anglian Water for any error or inaccuracy or omission, including the failure to accurately record, or record at all, the location of .
any water main, discharge pipe, sewer or disposal main or any item of apparatus. This information is valid for the date printed. This plan is produced by Final Effluent

Anglian Water Services Limited (c) Crown copyright and database rights 2017 Ordnance Survey 100022432.This map is to be used for the purposes of Rising Main

viewing the location of Anglian Water plant only. Any other uses of the map data or further copies is not permitted. This notice is not intended to exclude or Colour denotes effluent type)
restrict liability for death or personal injury resulting from negligence. rivate Sewer

(Colour denotes effluent type)

Decommissioned Sewer N
(Colour denotes effluent type)

Outfall

(Colour denotes effluent type)

Inlet
(Colour denotes effluent type)
Manhole

7 ¥ =T (Colour denotes effluent type)

- Sewage Treatment Works

Pumping Station

=1

M

®
1
L

|info@subsight.co.uk

|51434

love evexy) dvop Q
anglian o




Manhole Reference

Liquid Type

Cover Level

Invert Level

Depth to Invert

Manhole Reference

Liquid Type

Cover Level

Invert Level

Depth to Invert

Manhole Reference

Liquid Type

Cover Level

Invert Level

Depth to Invert

1000
2000
2001
2002
2100
2103
2104
2105
2106
2107
2108
2109
2110
2900
2901
2902
2904
3000
3001
3002
3100
3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3107
3108
4100
2050
2051
2052
2053
2054
2151
2152
2157
2158
2159
2160
2161
2162
2163
2951
2952
2953
3050
3052

n nounonuonununnunununnunuoununuouounuounuonuTmTTT T m T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

98.645
98.753
98.898
100.399
98.198
98.576

97.266
96.901
98.348
96.727

100.732
98.648

98.627
98.751
98.897
99.053
99.22

95.143
95.665
96.392
97.44

95.819
95.596

94.711
94.437
94.928
93.006

98.98
97.251

95.832
96.247
96.74

97.256
97.194

3.502
3.088
2.506
2.959
2.379
2.98

2.555
2.464
3.42

3.721

1.752
1.397

2.795
2.504
2.157
1.797
2.026

3053
3150
3151
3152
3153
4150

n n nnunon

97.313
96.792
98.23

93.944
93.47
96.519

3.369
3.322
1.711

Our Ref: 211693 - 2




