



Manhole Reference	Liquid Type	Cover Level	Invert Level	Depth to Invert
1000	F	-	-	-
2000	F	-	-	-
2001	F	-	-	-
2002	F	-	-	-
2100	F	-	-	-
2103	F	98.645	95.143	3.502
2104	F	98.753	95.665	3.088
2105	F	98.898	96.392	2.506
2106	F	100.399	97.44	2.959
2107	F	98.198	95.819	2.379
2108	F	98.576	95.596	2.98
2109	F	-	-	-
2110	F	-	-	-
2900	F	-	-	-
2901	F	-	-	-
2902	F	-	-	-
2904	F	-	-	_
3000	, F	-	-	_
3001	F	-	-	-
3002	F		-	-
	F	-	-	-
3100		97.266	94.711	2.555
3101	F	96.901	94.437	2.464
3102	F	98.348	94.928	3.42
3103	F	96.727	93.006	3.721
3104	F	-	-	-
3105	F -	-	-	-
3107	F	-	-	-
3108	F	-	-	-
4100	F	-	-	-
2050	S	100.732	98.98	1.752
2051	S	98.648	97.251	1.397
2052	S	-	-	-
2053	S	-	-	-
2054	S	-	-	-
2151	S	-	-	-
2152	S	-	-	-
2157	S	98.627	95.832	2.795
2158	S	98.751	96.247	2.504
2159	S	98.897	96.74	2.157
2160	S	99.053	97.256	1.797
2161	S	99.22	97.194	2.026
2162	S	-	-	-
2163	S	-	-	-
2951	S	-	-	-
2952	S	-	-	-
2953	S	-	-	-
3050	S	96.643	95.162	1.481
3052	S	-	-	-

Manhole Reference	Liquid Type	Cover Level	Invert Level	Depth to Invert
3053	S	-	-	-
3150	S	97.313	93.944	3.369
3151	S	96.792	93.47	3.322
3152	S	98.23	96.519	1.711
3153	S	-	-	-
4150	S			
4150	3	-	-	-
	1	1	1	1

Liquid Type	Cover Level	Invert Level	Depth to Invert

Manhole Reference I